Not exactly what you’re looking for? Please contact us with your custom requirements.
• Web: www.barbican.ca      • Email: info@barbican.ca      • Telephone: 1-800-663-5781      • Fax: 905-991-9708
113 AUGUST 2013 ISSUE
Features an easy to clean surface and a closed top and bottom to deter bugs
and dust. This light is perfect for any commercial or hospitality setting where
aesthetic appeal and functionality are a priority.
Model # 16-0424 24” Circular DrumBarbican Architectural Products Ltd.
SHOWN: 24” Circular Drum in Oatmeal fabric,
Royal fabric trim, compact fluorescent, aircraft cable mount and opal lens
LEFT:
24” Circular Drums
in Orange Pop fabric,
compact fluorescent,
aircraft cable mount
and opal lens
BARZOE042410HCM12OAGOLD
clyman
Highlight
Please note that not all of the above product configurations have been built.  Products and lead times may vary.
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Please visit our website for the most current specifications and to build part numbers.
114AUGUST 2013 ISSUE
Model # 16-0424 24” Circular Drum - ClosedBarbican Architectural Products Ltd.
Source Voltage
Integral Electronic Ballasts
used where available
INC - Incandescent
2 x 40W 120
CFL - Compact Fluorescent
2 x 13W  120, 277
2 x 18W
2 x 26W
2 x 32W
2 x 42W
LED
36W 120, 277
Diameter
• 24”
FiniSh (Stem and Ceiling Canopy Only)
Standard:
• WHT - White, Polyester Powder Coat
• BA - Brushed Aluminum
Premium:
• RAL - RAL Colour, from RAL chart
• PF - Plated Finishes, see finish chart
Custom:
• CUST - Custom, colour match
trim
Standard:
• NT - No trim
• T#### - Trim Number (see website)
Custom:
• CUST: Custom, trim
optional
• DB - Dimming ballast/driver, contact
Barbican with manufacturer’s
model number for pricing and
voltage options.*
• BT - Battens, specify material, width
spacing and finish.
MODEL DIAMETER HEIGHT MOUNTING
BOTTOM
LENS
SHADE
MATERIAL TRIM
COLOUR/
PRINT FINISH SOURCE VOLTAGE OPTIONS
16-0424 24”
*Note: By necessity, a
vertical seam is visible.
24“ 24“
H
TBD
*
ShaDe colour / print # (see website for #s)
Fabric:
• LF# - Standard Lam. Fabric Colour #
• CUSTFAB - Custom Fabric, provide
swatch
Printed:
• PS# - Print #, may also submit print
colour choices
• PW(G#/S#) - Printed Wood, grain #
and stain #
• CUSTPRNT - Custom Print, provide
graphic file
* For a list of compatible dimming
ballasts, visit www.barbican.ca
height
Standard:
• 8” • 10”
• 12” • 18”
Custom:
• Heights over 18” (max 40”)
Bottom lenS
Standard:
• OA - Opal Lens
Other:
• DTC - Double Textured Clear
mounting
Standard:
• ACB - Aircraft cable, 10 ft,
   black power cord
• ACW - Aircraft cable, 10 ft,
    white power cord
• SM - Stem mount, 48” field-
     cut-able stem
• CMB - Cord Mount, black, 10ft.
• CMW - Cord Mount, white, 10ft.
ShaDe material
• LF - Laminated Fabric
• LFPS - Lam. Fab. Printed Shade,
print with white fabric backer
• LPS - Lam. Printed Shade, print
with opal backer (includes
printed wood)
• CUST - Custom, custom material
CM12"
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight
clyman
Highlight